Comp Off All 0.00 350.00 0.00 350.00

Fitness Allowance 1,000.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

Deductions Amount
Advance ERupee Wallet Credit_Fitness
Allowance

1,000.00

Provident Fund 2,498.00

Gross Earnings 26,302.00 Total Deductions 3,498.00

In words ( ) : Twenty Two Thousand Eight Hundred Four Only Net Salary : 22,804.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2025-2026

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Basic 59,787.00 162,968.00 20,813.00 243,568.00

House Rent
Allowance

69.00 0.00 -23.0 46.00

Bonus 11,958.00 32,592.00 4,162.00 48,712.00

Comp Off All 700.00 0.00 350.00 1,050.00